



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 33 OF 2022

Smt. Narayani Wd/o. Kamalnayan Gokhare and others
VS.

M/s. LLOYDS Metals and Energy Ltd. Chandrapur and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

Ms Shilpa Giratkar, Advocate for the appellants
Mr Raja Dandwate, Adv. h/f. Mr M. P. Khajanchi, Advocate for respondent No.1

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.

DATE : OCTOBER 11, 2023.

Heard.

2. Call for record and proceedings.
3. Paper book be filed within twelve weeks from the date of receipt of record and proceedings.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Namrata