



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 33/2022

Smt. Narayani wd/o. Kamalnayan Gokhare and Ors.

Vs.

M/s. Lloyds Metals and Energy Ltd. and Anr.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mr. A. W. Paunikar, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 22.08.2025

. Time of two weeks is granted to file private
paper-book, as a last chance.

(MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)