



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 33 OF 2022

Smt. Narayani Wd/o. Kamalnayan Gokhare and others
Vs.

M/s. Lloyds Metal and Energy Ltd. and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mrs. Shilpa Giratkar, Advocate for appellants.
Shri M. P. Khanjanchi, Advocate for respondent no. 1.

CORAM :- M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATED :- 16.09.2025

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, last chance is granted to file paper-book within two weeks from today.

2. Stand over to 30.09.2025.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)